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Patronat:

24. Züri - Oberland - Cup 25. / 26. Mai 2019

- Zürcher Kantonalbank, Filiale Uster, Webernstr. 3, 8610 Uster

TotalRang Name Vorname Jg Riege Sprung Barren Balken Boden
57.1001 Pête Nala 2012 Rüti 13.200 14.800 14.600 14.5004.00 5.50 5.50 5.5011 4 8 1

56.4502 Rimann Kira 2012 TZ Fürstenland 12.950 15.200 14.950 13.3504.00 5.50 5.50 5.0034 1 1 6

56.4003 Mettler Bianca 2012 Rüti 12.900 14.700 14.550 14.2504.00 5.50 5.50 5.5040 8 10 3

56.2004 Hutter Anelia 2012 TZ Fürstenland 13.500 14.900 14.800 13.0004.00 5.50 5.50 4.502 2 3 15

56.0005 Vasilescu Lilja 2012 Oerlikon 13.350 14.750 14.800 13.1004.00 5.50 5.50 4.504 6 3 12

55.9006 Celikci Yasemin 2012 Rüti 13.150 14.600 13.800 14.3504.00 5.50 5.50 5.5017 11 27 2

55.4507 Frehner Finja 2012 RLZO / STV Wil 13.250 14.900 14.350 12.9504.00 5.50 5.50 4.508 2 16 16

55.3008 Korac Ladina 2012 TZ Fürstenland 12.950 14.400 14.800 13.1504.00 5.00 5.50 4.5034 15 3 9

54.7509 Lanz Lya 2012 Küssnacht 13.600 14.750 13.650 12.7504.00 5.50 5.50 5.001 6 30 21

54.70010 Kyburz Anouk Solea 2012 Uetendorf 13.000 14.150 14.400 13.1504.00 5.50 5.50 4.5027 21 15 9

54.45011 Schmidhalter Emma 2012 Uetendorf 13.100 14.800 13.500 13.0504.00 5.50 5.00 4.5023 4 33 13

54.40012 Rutzer Nayla 2012 Oerlikon 13.200 14.700 13.650 12.8504.00 5.50 5.50 4.5011 8 30 19

54.15013 Blumer Shana 2012 Rüti 12.900 14.000 13.850 13.4004.00 5.00 5.00 5.5040 27 25 5

54.10014 Raona Samoa 2012 Rüti 13.150 14.250 13.450 13.2504.00 5.00 5.00 4.5017 18 34 7

53.60015 Schwaller Emma 2012 Uster 13.300 13.750 14.550 12.0004.00 5.00 5.50 4.005 34 10 34

53.60016 Graf Nina 2012 Küssnacht 12.750 14.300 13.400 13.1504.00 5.50 5.00 5.0052 16 38 9

53.50017 Engelhard Selina 2012 Uster 13.200 13.300 14.450 12.5504.00 5.00 5.50 4.5011 47 14 26

53.50018 Giger Anna 2012 TZ Fürstenland 12.900 13.850 14.100 12.6504.00 5.00 5.50 4.5040 30 22 24

53.45019 Dickenmann Aurora 2012 Oerlikon 12.650 13.850 14.750 12.2004.00 5.50 5.50 4.5062 30 6 32

53.35020 Pollini Alena 2013 Altdorf 13.250 13.700 13.950 12.4504.00 5.00 5.00 4.508 36 24 27

53.35021 Celikci Melisa 2012 Rüti 12.900 14.300 13.450 12.7004.00 5.00 5.50 4.5040 16 34 23

53.25022 Linsi Elena 2012 Uster 12.550 13.450 14.200 13.0504.00 5.00 5.50 4.5070 43 18 13

53.25023 Staub Elle 2012 Wädenswil 13.150 13.050 14.150 12.9004.00 5.00 5.50 4.5017 49 21 17

53.20024 Petra Olympia 2012 Rüti 13.050 13.750 14.050 12.3504.00 5.00 5.00 4.5024 34 23 30

53.15025 Pali Melinda 2011 RLZO / STV Wil 13.150 12.650 14.550 12.8004.00 5.00 5.50 4.5017 53 10 20

53.15026 Aebischer Linda 2012 TZ Fürstenland 12.900 14.200 12.850 13.2004.00 5.00 5.50 4.5040 19 57 8

53.10027 Hofstetter Nyla 2013 Küssnacht 13.150 14.700 13.100 12.1504.00 5.50 5.00 4.5017 8 50 33

52.85028 Szilagyi Timi 2012 Bülach 13.200 14.200 14.200 11.2504.00 5.50 5.00 4.0011 19 18 49

52.80029 Andreossi Gianna 2013 Oerlikon 12.900 14.450 12.550 12.9004.00 5.50 5.00 4.5040 13 68 17

52.75030 Pernisch Olivia 2012 Uster 12.750 13.550 14.550 11.9004.00 4.50 5.50 4.5052 38 10 36

52.70031 Lozano Hilaria 2012 Küssnacht 12.850 14.100 14.300 11.4504.00 5.00 5.50 4.0047 23 17 46

52.65032 Savo Ilaria 2013 Oerlikon 13.000 14.100 13.550 12.0004.00 5.50 5.50 4.5027 23 32 34

52.50033 Metwaly Yara 2011 Oerlikon 13.000 13.950 13.100 12.4504.00 5.00 4.00 4.5027 28 50 27

52.35034 Vögeli Sara 2012 Uster 12.100 14.600 13.250 12.4004.00 5.50 5.00 4.5090 11 44 29

52.05035 Bühler Anja 2012 Rüti 13.300 13.800 12.350 12.6004.00 5.00 5.00 4.505 33 70 25

51.80036 Edebali Ela 2012 Oerlikon 12.850 13.400 14.700 10.8504.00 5.00 5.50 4.0047 44 7 63

51.75037 Raffainer Nora 2012 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 13.000 13.850 13.350 11.5504.00 5.00 5.00 4.0027 30 40 44

51.60038 Kilchmann Ayleen 2012 Uster 12.750 11.900 14.600 12.3504.00 4.00 5.50 5.0052 59 8 30

51.40039 Aleman Ania 2012 Uster 12.900 11.800 13.100 13.6004.00 4.00 5.00 5.5040 61 50 4

51.10040 Faillettaz Leyla 2012 Uetendorf 13.050 13.350 12.950 11.7504.00 5.00 5.00 4.5024 46 55 39

50.85041 Stirnimann Malina 2012 Küssnacht 12.750 12.800 13.450 11.8504.00 5.00 5.00 5.0052 52 34 37

50.80042 Odermatt Larissa 2012 Küssnacht 12.400 14.450 12.350 11.6004.00 5.50 4.50 4.0075 13 70 43

50.80043 Maget Eleonor 2013 Oerlikon 13.200 12.250 12.600 12.7504.00 4.50 4.00 4.5011 56 65 21

50.75044 Siegenthaler Kim 2013 Uetendorf 12.800 13.650 13.750 10.5504.00 5.00 5.00 3.5050 37 28 70

50.50045 Amiet Madleina 2012 Basel Stadt TV 12.400 14.050 12.950 11.1004.00 5.00 5.00 4.0075 25 55 53

50.45046 Messina Elena 2012 Basel BTV 13.250 13.550 12.750 10.9004.00 5.00 5.00 4.008 38 61 60

50.45047 Walser Loa 2012 Uster 12.700 11.800 14.200 11.7504.00 3.50 5.50 4.0059 61 18 39

50.40048 Dennler Milla 2012 Oerlikon 12.600 11.900 14.900 11.0004.00 4.50 5.50 5.0064 59 2 57

50.30049 Mehmetaj Risa 2013 Küssnacht 12.500 12.900 13.150 11.7504.00 4.50 5.00 4.0072 51 47 39

50.25050 Lusardi Eliana 2012 Basel BTV 12.750 13.550 13.000 10.9504.00 5.00 5.00 4.0052 38 54 59

50.15051 Brändle Norina 2012 RLZO / STV Wil 13.000 13.150 13.400 10.6004.00 5.00 5.50 4.0027 48 38 67

50.05052 Calanni Elisa 2012 Wädenswil 12.700 13.500 12.350 11.5004.00 5.00 5.00 4.0059 42 70 45

49.75053 Duarte Victoria 2012 Bülach 12.950 12.450 13.250 11.1004.00 4.50 5.00 4.0034 55 44 53

49.35054 Roth Mirja 2012 Basel BTV 12.950 14.050 11.200 11.1504.00 5.50 5.00 4.0034 25 87 52

49.30055 Dell'Agnolo Valentina 2013 Horgen 13.200 12.100 13.100 10.9004.00 5.00 5.50 4.0011 57 50 60

49.20056 Mohammadi Ramona 2012 Altdorf 12.750 13.400 12.800 10.2504.00 5.00 5.00 4.0052 44 58 76

48.90057 von Gunten Anna-Lena 2013 Basel BTV 13.300 10.300 13.450 11.8504.00 3.50 5.00 4.005 80 34 37
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48.80058 Wolfensberger Sarai 2012 Uster 12.200 13.550 12.650 10.4004.00 5.00 4.50 4.0085 38 64 71

48.65059 Mahammed Sehrish 2012 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 12.850 14.150 10.600 11.0504.00 5.00 5.00 4.0047 21 93 55

48.40060 Novac Lenna 2012 Bülach 13.000 10.750 13.200 11.4504.00 3.50 5.00 4.0027 74 46 46

48.35061 Segue Hernandez Malena 2013 Uetendorf 13.050 11.800 12.300 11.2004.00 4.50 4.50 4.0024 61 74 50

48.15062 Schlegel Dominice 2012 Rüti 12.050 11.950 13.300 10.8504.00 4.00 5.00 4.0093 58 41 63

48.10063 Straeten Amy Sonea 2012 Uetendorf 12.800 10.400 13.700 11.2004.00 4.00 5.00 4.0050 77 29 50

47.90064 Bekavac Tjara 2012 Uetendorf 12.750 11.500 12.600 11.0504.00 4.50 4.50 4.0052 67 65 55

47.65065 Ott Viola 2013 Oerlikon 12.950 11.700 12.250 10.7504.00 4.00 3.50 3.5034 64 75 65

47.45066 Jurt Giulietta 2011 Altdorf 12.600 12.600 12.100 10.1504.00 5.50 3.50 4.0064 54 77 79

47.10067 Bettini Elenya 2013 Oerlikon 12.700 11.200 13.150 10.0504.00 4.00 5.00 3.5059 71 47 81

46.85068 Reber Alissia 2013 Bern BTV 13.450 10.000 13.150 10.2504.00 4.00 5.00 3.503 82 47 76

46.40069 Ackermann Nelly 2012 Altdorf 12.100 11.150 13.300 9.8504.00 4.00 5.00 4.0090 72 41 86

46.40070 Pellegrino Ananda 2012 Horgen 13.000 12.950 10.050 10.4004.00 5.00 3.00 4.0027 50 97 71

46.30071 Liccione Ilenia 2013 Oerlikon 12.950 11.350 13.850 8.1504.00 4.00 5.00 2.5034 69 25 102

45.80072 Brunschwiler Lilith 2013 RLZO / STV Wil 12.600 9.200 13.300 10.7004.00 3.00 5.00 4.0064 89 41 66

45.80073 Ambrosio Giada 2012 Oerlikon 12.400 13.950 9.450 10.0004.00 5.00 3.00 4.0075 28 102 83

45.80074 Hensler Raphaela 2012 Wädenswil 12.650 11.600 11.150 10.4004.00 4.00 3.50 3.5062 66 88 71

45.65075 Seljeson Emma 2012 Bern BTV 12.600 9.900 12.250 10.9004.00 3.00 5.00 4.0064 84 75 60

45.30076 Cardenas Noemi 2013 RLZO / STV Wil 12.550 11.650 9.700 11.4004.00 3.50 3.50 4.5070 65 99 48

45.25077 Geser Linn 2013 Horgen 12.600 8.900 12.750 11.0004.00 3.50 5.00 4.0064 96 61 57

45.25078 Pavlikova Valerie 2012 Wädenswil 12.400 10.000 11.100 11.7504.00 4.00 3.50 4.5075 82 90 39

44.90079 Gürler Esin 2013 Bülach 12.500 11.400 11.150 9.8504.00 4.00 4.50 3.5072 68 88 86

44.75080 Seitz Lenja 2013 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 11.800 10.500 12.400 10.0504.00 3.50 4.50 4.00102 76 69 81

44.55081 Barghorn Noemi 2012 Horgen 12.250 10.650 11.800 9.8504.00 4.00 4.50 4.0083 75 80 86

44.25082 Müller Svenja 2013 Rüti 11.950 11.300 12.700 8.3004.00 4.00 5.00 3.5097 70 63 101

44.10083 Peter Mila 2013 Oerlikon 12.350 10.250 11.350 10.1504.00 4.00 3.50 3.0079 81 86 79

43.70084 Jurt Marisa 2012 Altdorf 11.950 10.350 12.800 8.6004.00 4.00 5.00 3.5097 79 58 100

43.15085 Koutidis Sofia 2012 RLZO / STV Wil 12.200 9.450 11.550 9.9504.00 3.00 5.00 3.5085 86 83 84

42.95086 Kokovic Katarina 2012 RLZO / STV Wil 12.600 9.150 10.600 10.6004.00 4.00 3.00 4.0064 91 93 67

42.75087 Korca Buna 2013 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 12.500 7.600 12.350 10.3004.00 3.00 5.00 3.5072 100 70 75

42.70088 Bolliger Marita 2013 Rüti 12.150 9.250 10.900 10.4004.00 3.50 4.50 4.0089 87 91 71

42.15089 Bellew Vanessa 2012 Weiningen 12.100 10.400 10.000 9.6504.00 4.00 3.00 3.5090 77 98 90

42.05090 Chhing Aurélia 2013 Oerlikon 12.250 9.050 11.450 9.3004.00 3.50 3.50 3.5083 93 85 94

41.80091 Dimitri Elena 2013 Oerlikon 12.050 8.200 11.650 9.9004.00 3.00 4.50 3.5093 98 82 85

41.55092 Abderhalden Niki 2014 Hinwil 13.150 9.000 9.700 9.7004.00 3.00 3.50 3.5017 94 99 89

40.65093 Macaluso Valeria 2011 Horgen 12.200 9.000 11.700 7.7504.00 3.00 5.00 3.5085 94 81 104

40.30094 Meli Sophia 2013 Rüti 11.700 10.800 10.800 7.0004.00 4.00 4.50 3.00104 73 92 108

39.85095 Beeler Taliana 2012 Wädenswil 11.950 6.950 11.850 9.1004.00 2.50 5.00 3.0097 104 79 97

39.50096 Desvoignes Josephine 2013 Uetendorf 12.050 7.700 10.350 9.4004.00 3.50 3.00 4.0093 99 96 92

39.40097 Unternährer Colin 2013 Wädenswil 11.900 9.200 8.750 9.5504.00 3.00 2.00 3.50101 89 107 91

39.30098 Bärtschi Daylin 2013 Uetendorf 12.200 9.250 10.450 7.4004.00 4.00 4.50 3.5085 87 95 107

39.00099 Pezzino Noelia 2013 Oerlikon 11.600 9.150 8.850 9.4004.00 3.50 2.50 3.00106 91 106 92

38.350100 Eggenschwiler Vivien 2014 Horgen 11.950 7.100 9.100 10.2004.00 3.00 3.00 3.5097 102 103 78

37.750101 Gerber Yara 2014 Uetendorf 12.300 7.050 9.100 9.3004.00 2.50 3.00 3.5081 103 103 94

36.950102 Füglister Lara 2013 Oerlikon 12.000 4.300 11.550 9.1004.00 2.50 5.00 3.0096 111 83 97

36.450103 Luu Jessica 2013 Oerlikon 10.750 8.650 9.500 7.5504.00 3.50 2.50 3.00108 97 101 106

34.175104 Simmen Aline 2013 Oerlikon 5.275 7.150 12.600 9.1504.00 3.00 5.00 2.50110 101 65 96

34.050105 Valerio Sofia 2012 Uetendorf 11.000 5.150 12.050 5.8504.00 2.50 4.50 2.50107 106 78 110

33.500106 Trindler Alicia 2013 Oerlikon 11.700 5.050 9.100 7.6504.00 2.00 2.50 2.50104 107 103 105

33.200107 Shukakidze Alva 2012 Rüti 0.000 9.800 12.800 10.6000.00 3.50 5.00 3.50111 85 58 67

33.000108 Djuric Mia 2013 Wädenswil 12.300 6.150 6.550 8.0004.00 2.50 2.50 3.0081 105 110 103

32.550109 Knecht Narisara 2013 Oerlikon 12.350 5.050 6.100 9.0504.00 2.50 2.50 3.0079 107 111 99

30.250110 Macaluso Alana 2014 Horgen 11.800 4.450 7.600 6.4004.00 2.50 2.50 2.50102 109 108 109

27.550111 Wagner Larissa 2013 Horgen 10.750 4.450 7.250 5.1004.00 1.50 3.00 2.50108 109 109 111
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KUTU Satus Uster
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Patronat:

24. Züri - Oberland - Cup 25. / 26. Mai 2019

- Zürcher Kantonalbank, Filiale Uster, Webernstr. 3, 8610 Uster

Mannschaftsname

Name Vorname Jg Sprung Barren Balken Boden TotalRang Riege

1 . Rüti

Pête Nala 2012 13.20 14.80 14.60 57.10Rüti 4.00 5.50 14.505.50 5.50

Mettler Bianca 2012 12.90 14.70 14.55 56.40Rüti 4.00 5.50 14.255.50 5.50

Celikci Yasemin 2012 13.15 14.60 13.80 55.90Rüti 4.00 5.50 14.355.50 5.50

Mannschafts Total: 169.400

2 . TZ Fürstenland

Rimann Kira 2012 12.95 15.20 14.95 56.45TZ Fürstenland 4.00 5.00 13.355.50 5.50

Hutter Anelia 2012 13.50 14.90 14.80 56.20TZ Fürstenland 4.00 4.50 13.005.50 5.50

Korac Ladina 2012 12.95 14.40 14.80 55.30TZ Fürstenland 4.00 4.50 13.155.00 5.50

Mannschafts Total: 167.950

3 . Oerlikon

Vasilescu Lilja 2012 13.35 14.75 14.80 56.00Oerlikon 4.00 4.50 13.105.50 5.50

Rutzer Nayla 2012 13.20 14.70 13.65 54.40Oerlikon 4.00 4.50 12.855.50 5.50

Dickenmann Aurora 2012 12.65 13.85 14.75 53.45Oerlikon 4.00 4.50 12.205.50 5.50

Mannschafts Total: 163.850

4 . Küssnacht

Lanz Lya 2012 13.60 14.75 13.65 54.75Küssnacht 4.00 5.00 12.755.50 5.50

Graf Nina 2012 12.75 14.30 13.40 53.60Küssnacht 4.00 5.00 13.155.50 5.00

Hofstetter Nyla 2013 13.15 14.70 13.10 53.10Küssnacht 4.00 4.50 12.155.50 5.00

Mannschafts Total: 161.450

5 . Uster

Schwaller Emma 2012 13.30 13.75 14.55 53.60Uster 4.00 4.00 12.005.00 5.50

Engelhard Selina 2012 13.20 13.30 14.45 53.50Uster 4.00 4.50 12.555.00 5.50

Linsi Elena 2012 12.55 13.45 14.20 53.25Uster 4.00 4.50 13.055.00 5.50

Mannschafts Total: 160.350

6 . Uetendorf

Kyburz Anouk Solea 2012 13.00 14.15 14.40 54.70Uetendorf 4.00 4.50 13.155.50 5.50

Schmidhalter Emma 2012 13.10 14.80 13.50 54.45Uetendorf 4.00 4.50 13.055.50 5.00

Faillettaz Leyla 2012 13.05 13.35 12.95 51.10Uetendorf 4.00 4.50 11.755.00 5.00

Mannschafts Total: 160.250

7 . RLZO / STV Wil

Frehner Finja 2012 13.25 14.90 14.35 55.45RLZO / STV Wil 4.00 4.50 12.955.50 5.50

Pali Melinda 2011 13.15 12.65 14.55 53.15RLZO / STV Wil 4.00 4.50 12.805.00 5.50

Brändle Norina 2012 13.00 13.15 13.40 50.15RLZO / STV Wil 4.00 4.00 10.605.00 5.50

Mannschafts Total: 158.750

8 . Bülach

Szilagyi Timi 2012 13.20 14.20 14.20 52.85Bülach 4.00 4.00 11.255.50 5.00

Duarte Victoria 2012 12.95 12.45 13.25 49.75Bülach 4.00 4.00 11.104.50 5.00

Novac Lenna 2012 13.00 10.75 13.20 48.40Bülach 4.00 4.00 11.453.50 5.00

Mannschafts Total: 151.000

9 . Basel BTV

Messina Elena 2012 13.25 13.55 12.75 50.45Basel BTV 4.00 4.00 10.905.00 5.00

Lusardi Eliana 2012 12.75 13.55 13.00 50.25Basel BTV 4.00 4.00 10.955.00 5.00

Roth Mirja 2012 12.95 14.05 11.20 49.35Basel BTV 4.00 4.00 11.155.50 5.00

Mannschafts Total: 150.050

10 . Altdorf

Pollini Alena 2013 13.25 13.70 13.95 53.35Altdorf 4.00 4.50 12.455.00 5.00

Mohammadi Ramona 2012 12.75 13.40 12.80 49.20Altdorf 4.00 4.00 10.255.00 5.00

Jurt Giulietta 2011 12.60 12.60 12.10 47.45Altdorf 4.00 4.00 10.155.50 3.50

Mannschafts Total: 150.000

Sonntag, 26. Mai 2019 SEITE 1 VON 2



Mannschaftsname

Name Vorname Jg Sprung Barren Balken Boden TotalRang Riege

11 . Wädenswil

Staub Elle 2012 13.15 13.05 14.15 53.25Wädenswil 4.00 4.50 12.905.00 5.50

Calanni Elisa 2012 12.70 13.50 12.35 50.05Wädenswil 4.00 4.00 11.505.00 5.00

Hensler Raphaela 2012 12.65 11.60 11.15 45.80Wädenswil 4.00 3.50 10.404.00 3.50

Mannschafts Total: 149.100

12 . Opfikon-Glattbrugg

Raffainer Nora 2012 13.00 13.85 13.35 51.75Opfikon-Glattbrugg 4.00 4.00 11.555.00 5.00

Mahammed Sehrish 2012 12.85 14.15 10.60 48.65Opfikon-Glattbrugg 4.00 4.00 11.055.00 5.00

Seitz Lenja 2013 11.80 10.50 12.40 44.75Opfikon-Glattbrugg 4.00 4.00 10.053.50 4.50

Mannschafts Total: 145.150

13 . Horgen

Dell'Agnolo Valentina 2013 13.20 12.10 13.10 49.30Horgen 4.00 4.00 10.905.00 5.50

Pellegrino Ananda 2012 13.00 12.95 10.05 46.40Horgen 4.00 4.00 10.405.00 3.00

Geser Linn 2013 12.60 8.90 12.75 45.25Horgen 4.00 4.00 11.003.50 5.00

Mannschafts Total: 140.950
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